
WP100.3 Pluck Farm Century
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.4 R >.1 Albert Road
5.4 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.3 L 0.9 Orange Grove Road
10.2 R 3.5 Teer Road
13.7 R >.1 Stanford Road
13.7 R 1.4 NC 54
15.1 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
16.3 R 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
18.1 L 3.6 Oak Grove Church Road
21.7 R 2.2 Mount Willing Road
23.9 L 0.9 Buckhorn Road
24.8 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Road
27 R 1.9 West Ten Road
28.9 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
29 R 0.2 I 85 US 70 Connector
29.1 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
29.2 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
31 S 1.4 Dimmocks Mill Road
32.4 S 0.8 North Nash Street
33.1 L >.1 Revere Road
33.2 R >.1 Revere Road
33.3 R 1.8 Faucette Mill Road
35.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
36.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
36.9 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
38.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
39 L 0.8 Bane Road
39.8 R 4.2 Brookhollow Road North
44 S 2.8 Harmony Church Road
46.8 R 1.7 Lynch Store Road
48.6 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Road
51.4 R 3.6 Pentecost Road
55 L 2.3 Lynch Store Road
57.3 L 1.6 High Rock Road
58.8 R 2.4 Saddle Club Road
61.3 R 0.3 Lebanon Road
61.6 R 0.5 East Stagecoach Road
62.1 L 0.8 North 5th Street
63 R 0.3 East Center Street
63.2 R >.1 South 5th Street
63.3 L 1.1 East Washington Street
64.4 R 1 Mattress Factory Road
65.4 R 1.1 West Ten Road

At TurnGo On
66.4 R >.1 Turn right
66.5 R 3.1 Hebron Church Road
69.5 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
69.6 R 1.3 Cook Street
70.9 L 2 Jones Drive
72.9 R 0.6 Mebane Oaks Road
73.5 R 0.1 South Jim Minor Road
73.7 L 1 Mount Willen Road
74.6 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
75.5 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
75.9 L 2.9 Nicks Road
78.8 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
80.5 L 0.7 Vernon Road
81.2 R 2.6 Bradshaw Quarry Road
83.8 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Road
84.9 R >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
85 L 1.4 NC 54
86.4 L 3.5 Stanford Road
89.9 L 0.9 Orange Grove Road
90.8 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
94.7 L 0.5 Albert Road
95.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
96.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
97.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
98.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
99.3 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
100 L >.1 Williams Street
100 L >.1 Turn left
100.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


